© 2020 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/9 Rev. 08/27/20
LTC-3RDW SpectraSync
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

Matte White
Silver
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Standard Clear Standard matches
reflector color
–
Notes:
1 Must select 2230TD with DMTW driver.
2 Must select either 2750T or 2765T with DMT driver.
3 For lumen outputs/configurations available, see chart on page 3.
4 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
5 CM standard cord color is Clear.
Finish not applicable with
painted reflectors (WC or BC)
LTC-3RDW SpectraSync
LITEISTRY 3" ROUND CYLINDER WITH COLOR TUNING
© 2020 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 3/9 Rev. 08/27/20
LTC-3RDW SpectraSync
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Driver/Control Option Cylinder Mounting 1 Integral Remote Driver  2 06L 10L
DMT 0-10V 5%
W Integral ● ●
S/P/CM Remote (IC Rated) ● ●
DMTW 0-10V 5%
W Integral ● ●
S/P/CM Remote (Non-IC) ● ●
1 See Cylinder Mounting chart for details.
2 See line art for more details. Cylinder Mounting
W Wall Mount
S Surface Mount
CM Cable/Cord Mount
P Pendant Mount
DRIVER/CONTROL OPTION AVAILABILITY
Driver and Control options listed below are available in the configurations and lumen packages as shown.